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LINDENWOOD FIGHT SONG 

Li n•den-wood 
our hat's off to you 

Loy-al to our Li-ons 
we're al-ways true 
Stand and Fight 

What-ever the score 
Cou-rage, Strength 
and Hearts be Bold 

Co-lors up-hold 
Fight for the Black and Gold 

..,,,.., .. 
LIN DENWOOD 

COLLEGE 

LINDENWOOD COLLEGE 
AT A GLANCE 

Address: 209 S. Kingshighway 
St. Charles, Missouri 63301 

Admissions Office: (314) 949-4949 

Founded: 1827 

Nickname: Lions 

Colors: Black and Gold 

Enrollment: 2,145 

Affiliation: NAIA Division I 

Conference: Show-Me Collegiate Conference 

Arena: Lindenwood Sports Complex 

President: Dr. Dennis Spellmann 

Athletic Director: Stephen Grotz 

AD Phone: (314) 949-4980 

Sports Information Director: Charles S. Yahng 

SID Phone: (314) 949-4981 

Director of Public Relations: Jeanne Malpiedi 

Trainer: Ed Fleming 

Miles Ahead™ 

Lindenwood 
College 

1992-93 
Winter Sports 
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MEN'S BASKETBALL WOMEN'S BASKETBALL MEN'S JV BASKETBALL WRESTLING 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 

THU NOVS SANFORDBRN HOME 7:30 THU NOV12 MO VALLEY HOME 7:30 Wed Nov 11 McKendree JV Away 5:30 Sat Nov7 Cardinal Takedn Away 9:00AM 

Fri Nov 13 Evangel Away 7:30 Sat Nov 14 John Brown Away 3:00 Mon Nov 16 Forest Park Away 7:30 Sat Nov 14 CMSUOpen Away 9:00AM 
Sat Nov 14 Central Bible Away 3:30 Tue Nov 17 Park Away 5:30 Mon Nov 23 Olney J.C. Away 7:30 Knox College RR Away 4:00 PM 
Wed Nov 18 Missouri Valley Away 7:30 Fri Nov20 Evangel Tourn Away TBA MON DEC7 MCKENDREE JV HOME 7:30 Fri Nov20 St. Louis Open Away 6:30 PM 
Fri Nov20 Earlham Tourn Away TBA Sat Nov 21 Evangel Toum Away TBA Thu Dec 10 Washington U JV Away 7:30 Sat Nov 21 St. Louis Open Away 9:00AM 
Sat Nov21 Earlham Tourn Away TBA TUE NOV24 LAMBUTH HOME 6:30 Fri Jan 8 For. Park Classic Away TBA Sat Nov28 Oklahoma Open Away 9:00AM 
Fri Nov 27 Monmouth Classic Away TBA TUE DEC 1 ROCKHURST HOME 7:00 Sat Jan9 For. Park Classic Away TBA Sat DecS Simpson Duals Away 9:00AM 
Sat Nov28 Monmouth Classic Away TBA THU DEC3 CENTRAL METH HOME 7:00 WED JAN 20 FOREST PARK HOME 7:30 Olivet-Nazarene Away 9 :00AM 
Tue Dec1 Ball State Away 7:30 Tue Dec8 Central Missouri Away 5:30 TUE JAN 25 WASH UJV HOME 7:30 TUE DECB MO VALLEY HOME 7:30 PM 
Fri Dec4 Park Away 7:30 Thu Dec 10 Missouri-Rolla Away 5:30 Wed Jan 27 Maramec Away 7:30 Sat Dec 12 Mo Valley Open Away 9:00AM 
Sat Dees Avila Away 7:30 Sat Dec 12 William Woods Away 1:00 WED FEB 3 MO VALLEY JV HOME 6:00 MacMurray Away 9:00AM 
Wed Dec9 Missouri-St. Louis Away 7:30 Thu Dec31 Berry# Away TBA Wed Feb 10 Missouri Valley JV Away 6:00 Tue Dec28 Sunshine Open Away TBA 
FRI DEC11 BAPTIST BIBLE HOME 7:30 Fri Jan 1 West Florida# Away TBA WED FEB 17 JOHNWOCO HOME 7:00 Wed Dec29 Sunshine Open Away TBA 
SAT DEC12 PARKS HOME 7:30 Sun Jan 3 Harding# Away TBA Fri Jan 8 Midwest Classic Away 9:00AM 
Thu Jan 7 Eureka Away 7:30 FRI JANS QUINCY HOME 7:30 Mich. St Open Away 9:00AM 
SUN JAN 10 ILL. INST TECH HOME 3:00 TUE JAN 12 COFOZARKS HOME 7:30 WOMEN'S JV BASKETBALL Sat Jan 9 Midwedt Classic Away 9:00AM 
Tue Jan 12 Sanford Brown Away 7:30 Thu Jan 14 Brescia Away 6:00 Wed Jan 13 Missouri Valley Away 7:30 PM 
FRI JAN 15 MONTANA TECH HOME 7:30 Sat Jan 16 McKendree• Away 7:00 DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME Sat Jan 16 Dana Invitational Away 9:00AM 
THU JAN21 HARRIS-STOWE• HOME 8:00 TUE JAN 19 MO BAPTIST" HOME 7:30 No Central lnvitat Away 9:00AM 
Sat Jan 23 McKendree• Away 7:30 THU JAN21 HARRIS-STOWE• HOME 6:00 THU NOV12 MO VALLEY JV HOME 5:30 Fri Jan 22 Wm Penn Quad Away 4:30 PM 
Thu Jan 28 Missouri Baptist• Away 7:30 Sat Jan 23 Rockhurst Away 7:00 MON Nov 23 WASH UJV HOME 7:30 Sat Jan 23 Simpson lnvitat Away 9:00AM 
SAT JAN30 COLUMBIA• HOME 7:30 Thu JAN28 MCKENDREE• HOME 7:30 SAT DECS CENT METH JV HOME 2:00 Elmhurst lnvitat Away 9:00AM 
THU FEB 4 HANNIBAL-LAG• HOME 7:30 Sat Jan 30 Greenville Away 2:00 MON JAN 11 MINERAL AREA HOME 7:30 Thu Jan 28 Olivet-Nazarene Away 6:30 PM 
Sat Feb6 Harris-Stowe• Away 8:00 Tue Feb2 Missouri Baptist" Away 5:30 WED JAN 13 EAST CENTRAL HOME 7:30 Sat Feb6 Tri-State Cont Away 9:00AM 
THU FEB 11 MCKENDREE• HOME 7:30 THU FEB4 WILLIAM WOODS HOME 6:00 Sat Jan 16 McKendree JV Away 5:00 Concordia Tourn Away 9:00AM 
SAT FEB 13 MO BAPTIST" HOME 8:00 Sat Feb6 Harris-Stowe• Away 5:30 Wed Jan 27 Wash UJV Away 7:30 Fri Feb 12 District Tourn Away TBA 
Thu Feb18 Columbia• Away 7:30 Mon Feb 8 Iowa Wesleyan Away 7:00 Mon Feb 1 Mineral Area Away 7:30 Sat Feb 13 District Tourn Away TBA 
Sat Feb20 Hannibal-Lag· Away 7:30 WED FEB 10 GREENVILLE HOME 7:30 Fri FebS Central Meth Away 7:00 Wed Mar3 NAIA Natl Tourn Away TBA 

SAT FEB 13 PARK HOME 6:00 Mon Feb8 Iowa Wesley JV Away 5:00 
• indicates Show-Me Collegiate Conference game Fri Feb 12 Jefferson Away 7:30 

# at West Florida Tournament 
• indicates Show-Me Collegiate Conference game 
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